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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 7 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2024 - 11:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 32.81 494 R
2. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 35.04 406
3. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 37.06 343
4. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 38.89 297
5. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 39.77 277
6. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 41.14 250
7. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Tas 011 47.14 166

15 - 18 years

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 30.69 604 Q
2. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.24 573 Q
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.91 537 Q
4. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 33.22 476 R
5. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 34.40 429
6. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 34.51 425
7. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 35.34 395
8. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 37.59 328

Open

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 29.70 667 Q
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Vracar 30.37 623 Q
3. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 30.69 604 Q
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 30.96 588 Q
5. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.24 573 Q
6. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 31.91 537 Q
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 31.99 533 Q
8. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 32.30 518 Q
9. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 32.81 494 R

10. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 33.22 476 R
11. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 34.40 429
12. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 34.51 425
13. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 35.04 406
14. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 35.18 401
15. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 35.34 395
16. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 BPK 35.79 381
17. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 37.06 343
18. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 37.59 328
19. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 38.89 297
20. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 39.63 280
21. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 39.77 277
22. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 41.14 250
23. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 41.35 247
24. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 42.21 232
25. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 45.24 188
26. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 45.78 182
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 7, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Tas 011 47.14 166
28. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 51.46 128
29. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 54.85 105
30. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 13 Plavi Talas 58.35 87


